
Red Bridge Elementary
Process Coordinator: Laura Newell lnewell@center.k12.mo.us

Linda Folkers, SPED Teacher
(816) 612-4238

sfolkers@center.k12.mo.us

Remi McDonald, SPED Teacher
(816) 612-4214

rmcdonald@center.k12.mo.us

Beth Eastman, Speech-Language Pathologist
(816) 612-4235

beastman@center.k12.mo.us

Center Middle School
Process Coordinator: Laura Newell lnewell@center.k12.mo.us

Deann Treece- Bauman, SPED Teacher
(816) 612-4083

dtreecebauman@center.k12.mo.us

Giorgio Griffin, SPED Teacher
(816) 612-4029

ggriffin@center.k12.mo.us
Kendra Kennedy, SPED Teacher

(816) 612-4028
kkennedy@center.k12.mo.us

Chrystal Long, SPED Teacher
(816) 612-4073

clong@center.k12.mo.us
Tay Goud, SPED Teacher

(816) 612-4012
tgoud@center.k12.mo.us

Anne Prosch, SPED Teacher
(816) 612-4082

aprosch@center.k12.mo.us
Christasia Strickland, SPED Teacher

(816) 612-4079
cstrickland@center.k12.mo.us

Kayla Eppel, Speech-Language Pathologist
(816) 612-4031

keppel@center.k12.mo.us

Center High School
Process Coordinator: Leah Moege lmoege@center.k12.mo.us

Kelly Bailey, SPED Teacher
(816) 349-3683

kbailey@center.k12.mo.us

Jeanette Giangrosso, SPED Teacher
(816) 349-3454

jgiangrosso@center.k12.mo.us
Turiya Goetze, SPED Teacher

(816) 349-3333
tgoetze@center.k12.mo.us

Dianne Harris, SPED Teacher
(816) 349-3372

dharris@center.k12.mo.us
Katrina Johnigan, SPED Teacher

(816) 349-3358
kjohnigan@center.k12.mo.us

Jennifer Malone, SPED Teacher
(816)349-3387

jmalone@center.k12.mo.us
Allison Schram, SPED Teacher

(816) 349-3332
aschram@center.k12.mo.us

Christa Smith, SPED Teacher
(816) 349-3417

clsmith@center.k12.mo.us
Julie Whyte, SPED Teacher

(816) 349-3416
Emily Anker, Speech-Language Pathologist

(816) 349-3623
eanker@center.k12.mo.us

Center Academy for Success
Process Coordinator: Leah Moege lmoege@center.k12.mo.us

Tara McPherson, SPED Teacher
(816) 349-3406

tmcpherson@center.k12.mo.us

Emily Anker, Speech-Language Pathologist
(816) 349-3623

eanker@center.k12.mo.us
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